Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.163
212
238
181
51
12
137
27
2.021

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

Millones ($)
10.124,43
2.265,59
1.916,18
1.349,99
562,49
250,35
805,46
211,68
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